
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

11

5

12

4

1

3

7

8

10

6

9

2

Name

Nuno Rosa

Tiago Santos

Gonçalo Mira

Pedro Bragança

Ulisses Vieira

Orlando Santos

Jose Taborda

Acacio Martins

Pena de Sousa

Filipe Mateus

Tiago Fonseca

Nuno Leal

Laps

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

Diff

-

+15.929

+16.149

+16.952

+20.838

+24.247

+42.673

+43.497

+45.259

1 Lap

+18.867

+21.234

Gap

-

+15.929

+0.220

+0.803

+3.886

+3.409

+18.426

+0.824

+1.762

1 Lap

+18.867

+2.367

Best Tm

46.932

47.679

47.427

47.438

47.778

47.510

48.311

48.543

48.450

47.598

49.645

48.567

Comment

3seg - Pisou Linhas Amarelas

Sorted on Laps7ª Prova CNKarting - Clube Millenium bcp

Finalissima B

Finalissima B

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

09-07-2011 17:00

Margin of Victory

+15.929

Avg. Speed

68,841

Best Lap Tm

46.932

Best Spd

69,803

Best Lap by

[11] Nuno Rosa
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